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finish top 20 schools scores

1 Stanford University 301 291 297 889 +25

2 Minnesota 303 287 304 894 +30

3 SMU 298 294 304 896 +32

4 Michigan State 306 289 305 900 +36

5 Lamar University 304 295 303 902 +38

6 Indiana University 300 295 313 908 +44

7 Northwestern 314 300 301 915 +51

8 Ohio State Univ. 303 307 306 916 +52

9 Notre Dame, U. of 313 295 310 918 +54

10 Georgia Southern 311 307 306 924 +60

11 Denver, U. of 318 310 311 939 +75

12 Finland 326 315 326 967 +103

finish top 20 players school scores

T1 Colt Knost SMU 71 67 76 214 −2

T1 Zack Miller Stanford University 71 71 72 214 −2

3 Bronson LaCassie Minnesota 73 69 73 215 −1

4 Matt Harmon Michigan State 72 74 71 217 +1

T5 Jorge Campillo Indiana University 72 73 75 220 +4

T5 Brandon DeStefano SMU 72 74 74 220 +4

T7 Jonathan Bowers Northwestern 77 70 74 221 +5

T7 Niall Turner Minnesota 74 69 78 221 +5

9 Clayton Rask * Minnesota 75 71 77 223 +7

10 Ryan Brehm Michigan State 78 71 75 224 +8

T11 Victor Almstrom Minnesota 75 75 75 225 +9

T11 Joseph Bramlett Stanford University 77 74 74 225 +9

T11 Casey Clendenon Lamar University 77 71 77 225 +9

T11 Rob Grube Stanford University 78 73 74 225 +9

T11 Charlie Soule Denver, U. of 76 74 75 225 +9

T11 Dawie Van der Walt Lamar University 72 74 79 225 +9

T17 Jack Tyler Ohio State Univ. 76 78 72 226 +10

T17 Chris Wilson Northwestern 79 75 72 226 +10

T19 Cole Isban Notre Dame, U. of 79 72 76 227 +11

T19 Ryan LeFerve Georgia Southern 73 79 75 227 +11

T19 Daniel Lim Stanford University 77 73 77 227 +11
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1  Stanford University 301 291 297 889

T1  Zack Miller 71 71 72 214

T11  Joseph Bramlett 77 74 74 225

T11  Rob Grube 78 73 74 225

T19  Daniel Lim 77 73 77 227

T26  Jordan Cox 76 75 78 229

2  Minnesota 303 287 304 894

3  Bronson LaCassie 73 69 73 215

T7  Niall Turner 74 69 78 221

T11  Victor Almstrom 75 75 75 225

T36  Andrew Paulson 81 74 78 233

T48  Ben Pisani 84 76 78 238

9  Clayton Rask ( I ) 75 71 77 223

T36  Robert Kelley ( I ) 78 81 74 233

T36  Patrick Datz ( I ) 77 75 81 233

53  Thomas Campbell ( I ) 79 80 81 240

T54  David Daly ( I ) 80 81 80 241

T54  Michael Fiedler ( I ) 89 73 79 241

3  SMU 298 294 304 896

T1  Colt Knost 71 67 76 214

T5  Brandon DeStefano 72 74 74 220

T34  Scott Sikes 79 77 76 232

T34  James Minihan 76 78 78 232

T57  Arwed Fischer 79 76 87 242

4  Michigan State 306 289 305 900

4  Matt Harmon 72 74 71 217

10  Ryan Brehm 78 71 75 224

T23  Jack Newman 77 71 80 228

T36  Randy Hutchison 79 75 79 233

T43  Grant Tungate 83 73 80 236

5  Lamar University 304 295 303 902

T11  Casey Clendenon 77 71 77 225

T11  Dawie Van der Walt 72 74 79 225

T23  Justin Harding 80 73 75 228

T26  Oliver Bekker 77 77 75 229

T36  Dusty Smith 78 79 76 233

6  Indiana University 300 295 313 908

T5  Jorge Campillo 72 73 75 220

T28  Santiago Quirarte 77 78 75 230

T32  Drew Allenspach 73 76 82 231

T43  Seth Brandon 78 73 85 236

T48  Brandon Pike 84 73 81 238

7  Northwestern 314 300 301 915
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detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=3&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=3&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=25910&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=25910&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=32614&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=32614&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=27273&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=27273&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=29921&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=29921&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=32615&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=32615&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=1&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=26036&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=26036&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=27439&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=27439&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=29926&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=29926&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=29911&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=29911&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=32622&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=32622&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=26037&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=26037&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=29910&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=29910&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=29908&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=29908&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=32623&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=32623&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=29909&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=29909&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=26313&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=26313&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=8&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=25981&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=25981&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=15346&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=15346&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=31185&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=31185&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=32404&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=32404&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=32656&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=32656&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=6&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=6&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=24881&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=24881&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=15026&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=15026&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=32454&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=32454&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=30931&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=30931&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=30432&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=30432&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=2&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=2&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=31252&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=31252&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=29557&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=29557&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=30951&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=30951&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=31253&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=31253&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=24844&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=24844&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=7&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=7&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=29906&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=29906&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=29212&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=29212&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=29905&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=29905&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=29904&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=29904&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=29947&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=29947&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=4&tournament_id=849&ut=manager


T7  Jonathan Bowers 77 70 74 221

T17  Chris Wilson 79 75 72 226

T28  David Merkow 76 77 77 230

T48  Dan Doyle 82 78 78 238

T63  Kyle Moore 85 83 81 249

8  Ohio State Univ. 303 307 306 916

T17  Jack Tyler 76 78 72 226

T23  Colin Biles 77 75 76 228

42  David Vallina 75 80 80 235

T43  Zach Sebert 75 78 83 236

T54  Patrick Simard 87 76 78 241

9  Notre Dame, U. of 313 295 310 918

T19  Josh Sandman 75 77 75 227

T19  Cole Isban 79 72 76 227

T43  Mike King 80 75 81 236

T43  Doug Fortner 79 71 86 236

59  Adam Gifford 85 80 78 243

10  Georgia Southern 311 307 306 924

T19  Ryan LeFerve 73 79 75 227

T28  Jordan Johnstun 80 78 72 230

T28  Chris Smith 75 77 78 230

T48  Spencer Fulford 83 74 81 238

61  Seth Norman 87 78 81 246

11  Denver, U. of 318 310 311 939

T11  Charlie Soule 76 74 75 225

T32  Scott Tashie 79 73 79 231

T57  Daniel Wax 82 79 81 242

60  Espen Kofstad 81 87 76 244

65  Chris Gilman 86 84 81 251

12  Finland 326 315 326 967

T36  Joachim Altonen 77 78 78 233

52  Mikael Salminen 80 77 82 239

62  Nicklas Kaivola 82 81 85 248

T63  Henri Pyykola 87 81 81 249

66  Ville Vaisanen 87 79 86 252
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detail.cfm?player_id=25895&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=25895&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=25896&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=25896&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=28540&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=28540&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=28542&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=28542&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=11&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=11&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=30433&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=30433&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=25034&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=25034&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=18618&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=18618&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=32612&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=32612&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=32613&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=32613&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=10&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=10&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=31246&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=31246&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=25918&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=25918&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=28675&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=28675&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=32621&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=32621&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=30966&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=30966&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=5&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=5&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=31133&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=31133&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=31294&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=31294&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=28945&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=28945&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=32629&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=32629&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=32630&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=32630&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=9&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=9&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=26842&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=26842&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=27957&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=27957&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=32637&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=32637&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=32636&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=32636&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=30804&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=30804&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=12&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=32616&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=32616&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=32617&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=32617&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=32620&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=32620&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=32619&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=32619&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=32618&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
detail.cfm?player_id=32618&tournament_id=849&ut=manager
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start finish player school scores

1 T1 Colt Knost SMU 71 67 76 214 −2

T2 T1 Zack Miller Stanford University 71 71 72 214 −2

T2 3 Bronson LaCassie Minnesota 73 69 73 215 −1

T6 4 Matt Harmon Michigan State 72 74 71 217 +1

5 T5 Jorge Campillo Indiana University 72 73 75 220 +4

T6 T5 Brandon DeStefano SMU 72 74 74 220 +4

10 T7 Jonathan Bowers Northwestern 77 70 74 221 +5

4 T7 Niall Turner Minnesota 74 69 78 221 +5

T6 9 Clayton Rask * Minnesota 75 71 77 223 +7

T13 10 Ryan Brehm Michigan State 78 71 75 224 +8

T15 T11 Victor Almstrom Minnesota 75 75 75 225 +9

T19 T11 Joseph Bramlett Stanford University 77 74 74 225 +9

T11 T11 Casey Clendenon Lamar University 77 71 77 225 +9

T19 T11 Rob Grube Stanford University 78 73 74 225 +9

T15 T11 Charlie Soule Denver, U. of 76 74 75 225 +9

T6 T11 Dawie Van der Walt Lamar University 72 74 79 225 +9

T33 T17 Jack Tyler Ohio State Univ. 76 78 72 226 +10

T33 T17 Chris Wilson Northwestern 79 75 72 226 +10

T19 T19 Cole Isban Notre Dame, U. of 79 72 76 227 +11

T24 T19 Ryan LeFerve Georgia Southern 73 79 75 227 +11

T15 T19 Daniel Lim Stanford University 77 73 77 227 +11

T24 T19 Josh Sandman Notre Dame, U. of 75 77 75 227 +11

T24 T23 Colin Biles Ohio State Univ. 77 75 76 228 +12

T30 T23 Justin Harding Lamar University 80 73 75 228 +12

T11 T23 Jack Newman Michigan State 77 71 80 228 +12

T33 T26 Oliver Bekker Lamar University 77 77 75 229 +13

T19 T26 Jordan Cox Stanford University 76 75 78 229 +13

50 T28 Jordan Johnstun Georgia Southern 80 78 72 230 +14

T30 T28 David Merkow Northwestern 76 77 77 230 +14

T38 T28 Santiago Quirarte Indiana University 77 78 75 230 +14

T24 T28 Chris Smith Georgia Southern 75 77 78 230 +14

T13 T32 Drew Allenspach Indiana University 73 76 82 231 +15

T24 T32 Scott Tashie Denver, U. of 79 73 79 231 +15

T33 T34 James Minihan SMU 76 78 78 232 +16

T44 T34 Scott Sikes SMU 79 77 76 232 +16

T38 T36 Joachim Altonen Finland 77 78 78 233 +17

T24 T36 Patrick Datz * Minnesota 77 75 81 233 +17

T33 T36 Randy Hutchison Michigan State 79 75 79 233 +17

T51 T36 Robert Kelley * Minnesota 78 81 74 233 +17

T38 T36 Andrew Paulson Minnesota 81 74 78 233 +17
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T46 T36 Dusty Smith Lamar University 78 79 76 233 +17

T38 42 David Vallina Ohio State Univ. 75 80 80 235 +19

T19 T43 Seth Brandon Indiana University 78 73 85 236 +20

T15 T43 Doug Fortner Notre Dame, U. of 79 71 86 236 +20

T38 T43 Mike King Notre Dame, U. of 80 75 81 236 +20

T30 T43 Zach Sebert Ohio State Univ. 75 78 83 236 +20

T44 T43 Grant Tungate Michigan State 83 73 80 236 +20

T53 T48 Dan Doyle Northwestern 82 78 78 238 +22

T46 T48 Spencer Fulford Georgia Southern 83 74 81 238 +22

T46 T48 Brandon Pike Indiana University 84 73 81 238 +22

T53 T48 Ben Pisani Minnesota 84 76 78 238 +22

T46 52 Mikael Salminen Finland 80 77 82 239 +23

T51 53 Thomas Campbell * Minnesota 79 80 81 240 +24

T55 T54 David Daly * Minnesota 80 81 80 241 +25

57 T54 Michael Fiedler * Minnesota 89 73 79 241 +25

T58 T54 Patrick Simard Ohio State Univ. 87 76 78 241 +25

T38 T57 Arwed Fischer SMU 79 76 87 242 +26

T55 T57 Daniel Wax Denver, U. of 82 79 81 242 +26

T60 59 Adam Gifford Notre Dame, U. of 85 80 78 243 +27

T63 60 Espen Kofstad Denver, U. of 81 87 76 244 +28

T60 61 Seth Norman Georgia Southern 87 78 81 246 +30

T58 62 Nicklas Kaivola Finland 82 81 85 248 +32

T63 T63 Kyle Moore Northwestern 85 83 81 249 +33

T63 T63 Henri Pyykola Finland 87 81 81 249 +33

66 65 Chris Gilman Denver, U. of 86 84 81 251 +35

62 66 Ville Vaisanen Finland 87 79 86 252 +36
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